
UITSLAG AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST
A27 BRESSOLS MET 248 DUIVEN OP 05-07-24 LOS 13.00 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN   PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1    4 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 1-1270549  10/4    1 879,389 05.30.19 1460.010  1000,0
   2   22 Corne van Rijen      Hoeven         1918.0010 0-1559942   4/3    1 881,364 06.31.34 1328.218   988,0
   3   27 R. van Beers         Zevenbergschenh1918.0360 2-2210431   9/3    4 894,838 06.53.00 1306.329   975,9
   4   28 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 2-8531925  10/     6    2    06.53.23 1283.060   963,9
   5   42 C. van Beek          Etten Leur     1964.0006 1-2111419   3/2    1 882,908 07.02.51 1270.652   951,8
   6    8 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2031424  20/13   4 875,128 07.00.12 1264.273   939,8
   7    9 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 1-2145575   8/7    4 879,803 07.06.17 1259.950   927,7
   8   10 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219697  20/    13    2    07.08.19 1249.620   915,7
   9   45 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 1-1739324   8/     5    2    07.14.27 1245.385   903,6
  10   11 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219796  20/    16    3    07.22.46 1224.358   891,6

  11   16 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 1-2120527  20/     3    4    07.23.16 1223.502   879,5
  12   40 Thijs van Welie      Achtmaal       1995.0014 1-1280221  10/2    8 869,835 07.22.21 1217.659   867,5
  13   20 J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 0-1576450   2/2    1 874,230 07.29.06 1212.356   855,4
  14   31 A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 3-9390264  11/4    2 872,481 07.28.31 1210.915   843,4
  15   30 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 8-3802429   6/3    2 883,516 07.41.45 1204.106   831,3
  16   18 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 8-3812493  20/    10    5    07.39.49 1195.832   819,3
  17   63 Valentijn Brouwers   Oudenbosch     1918.0008 3-2302209   6/2    2 881,131 07.54.18 1180.666   807,2
  18   38 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011273  20/     8    6    07.49.58 1179.473   795,2
  19   33 C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 3-9379537  13/4   13 871,882 07.50.14 1174.675   783,1
  20      J. Uitdehaag         Schijf         1963.1244 2-8530731   2/     2    2    07.52.27 1174.330   771,1

  21   23 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2110849  15/11   3 883,732 08.04.10 1168.699   759,0
  22   81 Corne van Rijen      Hoeven         1918.0010 0-1559922   4/     2    2    08.04.08 1165.617   747,0
  23   26 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2110871  15/     6    2    08.20.03 1144.656   734,9
  24   25 J. de Rond           Sprundel       1963.1376 1-1269733  23/5   10 877,122 08.18.14 1138.774   722,9
  25   36 J. de Rond           Sprundel       1963.1376 3-9383693  23/    13    2    08.20.07 1135.996   710,8
  26   29 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2129564  15/     2    3    08.26.23 1135.342   698,8
  27   32 R. van Beers         Zevenbergschenh1918.0360 9-3911182   9/     1    2    08.36.41 1134.595   686,7
  28   50 A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 9-1751367  10/    10    3    08.24.02 1133.184   674,7
  29   35 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2110832  15/    15    4    08.28.05 1132.868   662,7
  30   53 Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 9-1735641   6/     1    2    08.30.41 1128.826   650,6

  31   44 A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 1-1150216  11/     7    2    08.21.17 1128.280   638,6
  32      R. van Beers         Zevenbergschenh1918.0360 3-2301623   9/     7    3    08.42.25 1126.407   626,5
  33   61 C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 2-8525687  13/     1    2    08.26.17 1120.264   614,5
  34   80 F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 1-1253617   8/2    4 891,944 08.46.55 1116.439   602,4
  35   47 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 8-3832446  15/     9    5    08.42.13 1112.708   590,4
  36   41 J. de Rond           Sprundel       1963.1376 2-8580244  23/    17    3    08.40.29 1106.801   578,3
  37   64 A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen     1952.9003 0-1573542   4/2    4 877,962 08.47.57 1097.521   566,3
  38   39 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219676  20/    15    7    08.46.46 1095.601   554,2
  39   46 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2231514  20/    14    8    08.49.05 1092.433   542,2
  40      Thijs van Welie      Achtmaal       1995.0014 2-8539768  10/     5    2    08.44.31 1092.048   530,1

  41   52 J. de Rond           Sprundel       1963.1376 3-9383698  23/    16    4    08.53.25 1089.028   518,1
  42      C. van Beek          Etten Leur     1964.0006 1-1264408   3/     2    2    08.58.50 1088.894   506,0
  43      G. Euser             Noordhoek      1918.0012 1-2110481   5/1    1 888,188 09.05.40 1086.246   494,0
  44   79 A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 1-1183452  11/     9    3    08.59.35 1075.032   481,9
  45   54 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-2217262   8/     3    3    09.08.50 1071.840   469,9
  46   59 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922045  20/     2    9    09.05.10 1070.931   457,8
  47   68 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2210570  15/    14    6    09.14.58 1068.642   445,8
  48   51 Gebr.v.Peer          Rucphen        1963.9027 0-1575777   5/3    5 877,193 09.12.46 1063.564   433,7
  49   65 S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 1-1280911   5/2    2 869,997 09.06.33 1062.851   421,7
  50      A.J. Burggraaf       Sprundel       1964.1612 2-8531942  10/     7    4    09.19.55 1057.063   409,6

  51   62 Gebr.v.Peer          Rucphen        1963.9027 1-2117653   5/     4    2    09.18.03 1056.795   397,6
  52      J. de Rond           Sprundel       1963.1376 1-1269465  23/     8    5    09.19.03 1055.437   385,5
  53      Comb. de Bruijn      Etten Leur     1918.9202 0-2001722   6/     5    3    09.25.45 1054.627   373,5
  54   58 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 1-2129428   8/     2    4    09.23.29 1053.046   361,4
  55      Chr. den Braber      Etten Leur     1918.0475 2-8536617   8/1    1 883,821 09.27.53 1052.313   349,4
  56      Comb Albers          St. Willebrord 1918.9211 1-1253579   2/1    1 881,022 09.27.35 1049.356   337,3
  57   72 John Jorissen        Klein-Zundert  1952.0006 0-2010752  10/2    1 873,801 09.20.46 1049.274   325,3
  58   70 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-2217235   8/     6    5    09.28.29 1046.781   313,3
  59   60 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219666  20/    20   10    09.24.27 1046.242   301,2
  60   74 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2231519  20/    17   11    09.25.47 1044.577   289,2

  61   83 C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 1-1264152  13/     5    3    09.23.00 1044.171   277,1
  62      Gebr.v.Peer          Rucphen        1963.9027 2-2216440   5/     2    3    09.28.15 1043.965   265,1
  63      Valentijn Brouwers   Oudenbosch     1918.0008 3-9370411   6/     4    2    09.36.55 1037.948   253,0
  64      A&C Bastiaansen      Rijsbergen     1952.9003 0-2000829   4/     3    2    09.36.31 1034.702   241,0
  65      S. Mertens           Achtmaal       1995.0009 1-1280923   5/     1    2    09.29.05 1034.376   228,9
  66      J. van Mieghem       Etten Leur     1918.0076 1-1254733   4/1    2 883,308 09.45.05 1030.596   216,9
  67      P.C.J. van Agtmael   Rucphen        1963.1287 0-1575388   4/1    1 877,565 09.39.38 1030.449   204,8
  68   73 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 1-2110867  15/     7    7    09.46.18 1029.630   192,8
  69      Comb. Robbeson       Etten Leur     1918.9237 2-2210931  14/1    3 882,595 09.46.22 1028.229   180,7
  70   71 Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 1-2126167   8/     1    6    09.45.19 1026.228   168,7

  71      Mark Valentijn       St. Willebrord 1918.0042 2-2217286   8/     7    7    09.45.23 1026.147   156,6
  72      John Jorissen        Klein-Zundert  1952.0006 2-8528828  10/     8    2    09.42.18 1022.826   144,6
  73   76 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2210542  15/     5    8    09.53.59 1020.495   132,5
  74   75 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 2-2219693  20/     7   12    09.45.49 1020.182   120,5
  75      Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 1-2120447  20/     9   13    09.50.45 1014.349   108,4
  76   78 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 0-2031325  15/     1    9    09.59.47 1013.705    96,4
  77      J. Heeren            Etten Leur     1952.0956 2-8528570   5/1    1 880,988 09.57.17 1013.464    84,3
  78   82 Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 2-2210586  15/    12   10    10.00.29 1012.892    72,3
  79      A. Eekhof            Klein Zundert  1995.0018 3-9390287  11/    11    4    09.50.23 1011.702    60,2
  80      F.L.A. Sliedregt     Langeweg       1977.0141 2-8534992   8/     1    2    10.10.43 1010.451    48,2

  81      Corne van Rijen      Hoeven         1918.0010 2-8516743   4/     4    3    10.00.16 1010.428    36,1
  82      Comb.Maas            Etten-Leur     1918.9156 0-2002016  15/     4   11    10.05.34 1007.025    24,1
  83      C Boomaerts          Schijf         1995.0019 0-1570481  13/     2    4    09.55.33 1004.994    12,0

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST A27 BRESSOLS 05-07-24
INK.   DUI INVL DLN UITS 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:1 1:2 1:5 1:1 HWH  JP  LP  S2  S3  S4 HPA HPB HPC HPD   A   B   C   D
       VEN                50 100 200 300 400 500 000 100 100 100 100  10  50  50 100 150 250  50 100 250 500
1918   237       30    1
1947    11        3    2
Tot.   248       33    3
Aantal prijzen 
Restplaats 
Restbedrag 
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GROOTMEESTER A27 BRESSOLS 05-07-24 AFD. 2 RAYON 2 OOST
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         A27
  1  1918.0010 Corne van Rijen       Hoeven                4/3      442.775
  2  1918.0042 Mark Valentijn        St. Willebrord        8/7      412.650
  3  1963.1244 J. Uitdehaag          Schijf                2/2      406.625
  4  1995.9037 Gebr Maas & Zn        Zundert              20/13     380.730
  5  1964.0006 C. van Beek           Etten Leur            3/2      364.450
  6  1918.9202 Comb. de Bruijn       Etten Leur            6/3      309.233
  7  1964.1612 A.J. Burggraaf        Sprundel             10/4      304.820
  8  1918.9156 Comb.Maas             Etten-Leur           15/11     293.980
  9  1918.0360 R. van Beers          Zevenbergschenhoek    9/3      254.344
 10  1963.9027 Gebr.v.Peer           Rucphen               5/3      219.280

 11  1952.9003 A&C Bastiaansen       Rijsbergen            4/2      201.825
 12  1995.0018 A. Eekhof             Klein Zundert        11/4      184.009
 13  1918.0008 Valentijn Brouwers    Oudenbosch            6/2      176.700
 14  1995.0014 Thijs van Welie       Achtmaal             10/2      139.760
 15  1995.0009 S. Mertens            Achtmaal              5/2      130.120
 16  1995.0019 C Boomaerts           Schijf               13/4      129.746
 17  1963.1376 J. de Rond            Sprundel             23/5      126.765
 18  1918.0012 G. Euser              Noordhoek             5/1       98.800
 19  1918.9211 Comb Albers           St. Willebrord        2/1       84.325
 20  1977.0141 F.L.A. Sliedregt      Langeweg              8/2       81.325

 21  1918.0076 J. van Mieghem        Etten Leur            4/1       54.225
 22  1963.1287 P.C.J. van Agtmael    Rucphen               4/1       51.200
 23  1952.0006 John Jorissen         Klein-Zundert        10/2       46.990
 24  1918.0475 Chr. den Braber       Etten Leur            8/1       43.675
 25  1952.0956 J. Heeren             Etten Leur            5/1       16.860
 26  1918.9237 Comb. Robbeson        Etten Leur           14/1       12.907
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